
170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

na
no

se
co

nd

58240 58250 58260 58270

MJD

06/05/18 bi01igrt58232_40.ppp_defaut−2d−15

308 s: Mdev= 0.50528E−13 Tdev= 9 ps
615 s: Mdev= 0.27871E−13 Tdev= 10 ps

1231 s: Mdev= 0.17999E−13 Tdev= 13 ps
2462 s: Mdev= 0.12279E−13 Tdev= 17 ps
4924 s: Mdev= 0.89699E−14 Tdev= 25 ps

9847 s: Mdev= 0.63301E−14 Tdev= 36 ps
19694 s: Mdev= 0.42445E−14 Tdev= 48 ps
39388 s: Mdev= 0.29808E−14 Tdev= 68 ps

78776 s: Mdev= 0.27336E−14 Tdev= 124 ps
157553 s: Mdev= 0.28051E−14 Tdev= 255 ps
315106 s: Mdev= 0.34691E−14 Tdev= 631 ps

630211 s: Mdev= 0.31564E−14 Tdev= 1148 ps
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